

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 9831/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in CM(M) No. 2840/2005  
and order dated 04/04/2008 in CM No.4435/2008 in CM(M) No. 2840/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CHANDER MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYAWATI(D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(for Stay of execution proceedings)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M.PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

To come up with the main matter on the date fixed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Assistant Registrar