

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22109-22110/2008

CHANDER MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYAWATI(D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.C. Gambhir, Adv.

Ms. S. Ramamani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents No. 2 to 9 have filed counter affidavit.  
Respondent No.10 to file counter affidavit within 4 weeks. Petitioner to  
take fresh steps for service on respondent No.1 in a week's time.  
Petitioner to file correct cause title within 2 weeks and petitioner to  
furnish proof of deposit of amount as pr Hon'ble Court's order dated  
1.9.2008 within a week.

List again on 19.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar